CV

(Application Form)

CREWELL Mikhail Naumenko

the art of recruitment

Certified for:

Electro-technical officer
Crewell ID: 181873

Main info

Name /Surname: = Mikhail Naumenko

Position applied for: | ETO Desired Vessel Type: = Tankers
Minimum salary $: | 7500 Birthday / Place of birth: | 13.08.1977 Astrakhan
Phones: | +7-927-663-14-18 Citizenship: = Russia

Country of residence /

E-mail: | naumenkom@bk.ru Russia/Astrakhan

City:
48/46 Dzerginskogo street,
M : | WhatsA H dd :
essenger atsApp ome adaress: | astrakhan, 414006, Russia
English level: | Good Closest airport: = Astrakhan
USA visa validup: = No Schengen visa valid up: | 10.09.2025
Passports / Smbk
Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
Seaman's book MK 0124455 25.10.2012 Russia 15.03.2027
International passport 76 3346310 26.08.2020 Russia 26.08.2030
Diplomas
Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
Rank Electro-technical officer
Professional license ASF204282674 17.09.2020 Russia 04.08.2025
Endorsement 17.09.2020 04.08.2025

Certificates


https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/181873/

Basic Safety Training
Advanced Fire Fighting

Proficiency in Survival
Craft and RB

Medical First Aid

Designated Security
Duties

LGtank Tank Specialized
Training

Oil Tank Specialized
Training

Cmk Tank Specialized
Training

Physical Examination
Certificate

Drug and Alcohol Test

Marshall Islands

AB 1587243

AB 1509461

AB 1580389

AB 1509497

AB 1548095

1423128

1509648

1509648

Seafaer's Identification and

Record Book

Basic Traning for Oil and

04.08.2020

18.08.2020

05.08.2020

10.08.2020

17.08.2020

29.12.2023

13.08.2020

13.08.2020

13.09.2024

11.09.2024

0655599

Bah BMA-TCE-23568-22
ahamas Chemical Tanker Operation
Liberia Seaman's identification and 1788816
record book
NORDIC FREEDOM / Crude oil
ETO Bahamas tanker /159331 B&W /16858
NORDIC BREEZE / Crude oil
ETO Liberia tanker /158597 B&W /18215

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

04.04.2019

30.05.2022

19.04.2023

06.02.2024 -
04.07.2024

01.04.2023 -
11.08.2023

04.08.2025

18.08.2025

05.08.2025

10.08.2025

17.08.2025

29.12.2028

13.08.2025

13.08.2025

13.09.2025

11.09.2025

03.04.2024

04.08.2025

19.04.2028

NAT Bermuda
Holding
Limited

Nordic
American
Tankers



ETO

ETO

ETO

ETO

ETO

NORDIC VEGA/
Bahams

STIMANHATTAN /
Majuro, Marshall
Island

STIMANHATTAN /
Majuro, Marshall
Island

STIMANHATTAN /
Majuro, Marshall
Island

STIMANHATTAN /

Majuro, Marshall
Island

Sex: male

Eyes color: Blue

Maritime education:

Kin name, Surname:

Speciality: = ETO

Next of kin: | Wife

Crude oil

tanker /164028

Qil/chemical
tanker /50156

Oil/chemical
tanker /50156

Oil/chemical
tanker /50156

Qil/chemical
tanker

Height: 187

Weight: 100

Caspian Institute of Sea and
River Transport

Naumenko Liudmila

Nordic

B&W /18660 21.05.2022 - A .
17.09.2022 merican
Tankers
09.07.2021 - Scorpio /
B&W /7500 10.11.2021 Monaco
20.10.2020 - Scorpio /
B&W /7500 01.03.2021 Monaco
15.11.2019 - Scorpio /
B&W /7500 21.06.2020 Monaco
08.04.2019 - Scorpio /
B&W /7500 08.08.2019 Monaco

Additional skills:

Knowledge of other
languages:

Kin phone:

Kin address:

Overall size: XXL - 56

Shoe size: 46

ME control system course
MAN Disel&Turbo.

+7-961-055-62-32

st.Moldavskaya 1, app.26.,
Astrakhan city.
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